PIGEON CLASSES

Note: All Homers must be rung with a solid metal ring.

CLASS SHOW PEN HOMERS (ANY AGE)

No.

823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836

Blue or Black Chequered Cock
Blue or Black Chequered Hen

Blue Cock

Blue Hen

Red or Red Chequered Cock

Red or Red Chequered Hen

Blue or Black Chequered Pied Cock
Blue or Black Chequered Pied Hen
Grizzle Cock

Grizzle Hen

Silver or Mealy Cock

Silver or Mealy Hen

Any other Colour Cock

Any other Colour Hen

SHOW PEN HOMERS (YOUNG) - RUNG 2009

837 Blue or Black Chequered Cock
838 Blue or Black Chequered Hen
839 Blue Cock
840 Blue Hen
841 Red or Red Chequered Cock
842 Red or Red Chequered Hen
843 Blue and Black Chequered Pied Cock
844 Blue and Black Chequered Pied Hen
845 Grizzle Cock
846 Grizzle Hen
847 Silver or Mealy Cock
848 Silver or Mealy Hen
849 Any other Colour Cock
850 Any other Colour Hen
RACING CLASSES
851 Adult Cock
852 Adult Hen
853 Young Cock (Rung 2009)
854 Young Hen (Rung 2009)



FANCY PIGEON CLASSES

ADULT COCK  ADULTHEN  YOUNG COCK YOUNG HEN

FANTAILS 855 856 857 858
JACOBINS 859 860 861 862
MODENAS (GAZZI) 863 864 865 866
MODENAS (SCHIETTI) 867 868 869 870
LONG FACED TUMBLERS 871 872 873 874
BALDHEAD TUMBLERS 875 876 877 878
PIGMY POUTERS 879 830 881 882
NUNS 833 884 885 886
HELMUTS 887 888 889 890
FLYING TIPPLERS 891 892 693 694
SHOW TIPPLERS 895 896 897 898
MAGPIES 899 900 901 902
CARRIERS 903 904 905 906
DRAGOONS 907 908 909 910
AUSTRALIAN 911 912 913 914
PERFORMING TUMBLER

VOORBUGH SHIELD 915 916 917 918
CROPPER

OLD DUTCH CAPUCHINE 919 920 921 922
WEST OF ENGLAND 923 924 925 926
TUMBLER

BRUNNER POUTER 927 928 929 930
ENGLISH TRUMPETER 931 932 933 934
FELEGYHAZER TUMBLER 935 936 937 938
NORWICH CROPPER 939 940 941 942
EGYPTIAN SWIFT 943 944 945 946
ANY OTHER VARIETY 947 948 949 950
(STATE BREED)

UTILITY PIGEONS 951 952 953 954
PRESENTATION CLASS 955 (any age) 955 (any age)

(See Trophy List for conditions)

PLEASE NOTE

Please state breed and colour as additional classes will be created if 10 or more entries are
received in any unclassed breed or colour. All fancy pigeons entered in young bird classes must
be 2009 rung.



